Project Summary: ToHHI - Muddy Creek Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project improved 707 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 707 L.F. of outfall ditch.

2012-305A / ToHHI- Muddy Creek Road Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.50
ODBH / Outfall ditch - bushhogged 8.00
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.00
2012-305A / ToHHI- Muddy Creek Road 8.50
Sub Total
Grand Total 8.50
Before

Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$10.24 $0.00
$243.42 $84.38
$0.00 $0.00
$253.66 $84.38
$253.66 $84.38

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$45.74
$0.00
$45.74

$45.74

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Aug-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$125.73
$125.73

$125.73

After

Total Cost
$10.24
$373.54
$125.73
$509.51

$509.51



Project: ToHHI -
Muddy Creek
(Reimbursement)

Activity: Bush
Hogging

Project #:
2012-305A

Township: Town of
Hilton Head Island

Bush hogged 707
LF of outfall ditch.

Completed:
August 2011
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