

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: ToHHI - Muddy Creek Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 707 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 707 L.F. of outfall ditch.

2012-305A / ToHHI- Muddy Creek Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
ODBH / Outfall ditch - bushhogged	8.00	\$243.42	\$84.38	\$45.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$373.54
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$125.73	\$125.73
2012-305A / ToHHI- Muddy Creek Road	8.50	\$253.66	\$84.38	\$45.74	\$0.00	\$125.73	\$509.51
Sub Total							
Grand Total	8.50	\$253.66	\$84.38	\$45.74	\$0.00	\$125.73	\$509.51





During



After

Completion: Aug-11



